

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12422/2009

Smt Har Devi Asnani

-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector And ors

-----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10242/2009

Gordhan Das

-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector And ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms.Jyoti Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Kartikeya Sharma for Mr.Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

06/03/2025

On request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up on
04.04.2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/10-11