

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12422/2009

Smt Har Devi Asnani
-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10242/2009

Gordhan Das
-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

21/07/2025

None present on behalf of the parties.

List after six weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J