

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12422/2009

Smt Har Devi Asnani
-----Petitioner
Versus
Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10242/2009
Gordhan Das
-----Petitioner
Versus
Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankur Nagar for Mr. S. Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

08/04/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J