

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12422/2009
URN: CW / 21798U / 2009

Smt Har Devi Asnani
-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10242/2009
URN: CW / 18615U / 2009

Gordhan Das
-----Petitioner

Versus

Addi Collector Andors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S. Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pulkit
		Mr. Deepak Mittal
		Ms. Tanvisha Pant for
		Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/07/2026

At the unopposed request for adjournment by learned counsel for the respondents, list these matters on 10.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J **(ARUN MONGA),J**